441Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise
G
eneral A
ccessories
O
utlet S
trips
1589 Vertical Power Strip
Construction same as 1585 series with:
12 gauge wire
20 amp power cord and circuit breaker
Plug types available are Nema L5-20P twist-lock or
Nema 5-20P straight blade.
•
•
•
•
Part No. No. of
Outlets
Length
(Inches)1
Switch Cord
Length
Cord
Type
 1589T36C1 6 36" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T36F1 6 42" No 6' Straight
 1589T42C1 7 42" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T42F1 7 42" No 6' Straight
 1589T48C1 8 48" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T48F1 8 48" No 6' Straight
 1589T60C1 10 60" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T60F1 10 60" No 6' Straight
 1589T70C1 10 70" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T70F1 10 70" No 6' Straight
 1589T77C1 12 77" No 6' Twist-Lock
 1589T77F1 12 77" No 6' Straight
General Accessories
General Accessories
Remote Receptacle
125V/15A max. receptacle